THERMOLEC ELECTRIC DUCT HEATERS
Revised: May 2011  •  Replaces: May 2006
INDEX
THERMO-AIR AND THERMO-ZONE FRESH AIR HEATERS
ELECTRIC FRESH AIR HEATERS...............................................................................................................................   2-4
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS..........................................................................................................................   2-3
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS...................................................................................................................  2-4 – 2-5

Open Coil Elements — �Made of the highest grade nickel-chrome resistance wire,
they will not age or oxidize, thus assuring longer heater life.
Enclosure — Corrosion resistant galvanized steel.
Built-in Electronic Temperature Controller and Sensor
— �Proportionally modulates the heating load to match the exact capacity
required, thus minimizing operating cost.
Round Collars — Simplifies the installation and considerably reduces field labour.
Specifications are for standard units.
For other sizes, voltages and capacities, please contact your local ECCO Supply Sales Branch.
DIAMETER (") A (") B (") C (")
6 12.50 11.50 8.50
8 12.50 13.75 10.25
MODEL
COLLAR
SIZE (") KW VOLTAGE AMPS MIN CFM
TER-6-1120 6 1 120/1 8.3 10
TER-6-1240 6 1 240/1 4.2 10
TER-6-2120 6 2 120/1 16.7 20
TER-6-2240 6 2 240/1 8.3 20
TER-8-3240 8 3 240/1 12.5 30
TER-8-4240 8 4 240/1 16.7 40
TER-8-5240 8 5 240/1 20.8 40
TER-8-6240 8 6 240/1 25.0 40
– E.&O.E. – All Prices F.O.B. Our Warehouse – Subject to Change Without Notice  – All Taxes Extra – May not be Available at All Branches –
www.eccosupply.ca 2-3ECCO Supply™
THERMOLEC ELECTRIC DUCT HEATERS
Revised: May 2011  •  Replaces: May 2006
(cont’d on next page)
TER
Thermal
cut-out cover
THERMO-AIR AND THERMO-ZONE FRESH AIR HEATERS  (cont’d)
ELECTRIC FRESH AIR HEATERS
 # MODEL COLLAR (") KW VOLT AMPS
801250 TER-6-1120 6 1 120/1 8.3
801252 TER-6-1208 6 1 208/1 4.8
801254 TER-6-1240 6 1 240/1 4.2
801256 TER-6-2120 6 2 120/1 16.7
801258 TER-6-2208 6 2 208/1 9.6
801260 TER-6-2240 6 2 240/1 8.3
801262 TER-8-3208 8 3 208/1 14.4
801264 TER-8-3240 8 3 240/1 12.5
801266 TER-8-4208 8 4 208/1 19.2
801268 TER-8-4240 8 4 240/1 16.7
801270 TER-8-5208 8 5 208/1 24.0
801272 TER-8-5240 8 5 240/1 20.8
801274 TER-8-6240 8 6 240/1 25.0
NOTE:  �10"  and 12" Collar Available — P.O.A. Contact your local ECCO Supply Sales Branch for
more information.